AC Gearmotors
Sign in to Grainger.com® to see YOUR Pricing and MORE
POWER TRANSMISSION
75
230/460VAC Helical Inverter-Duty
3-Phase Inline Gearmotors
 ▪ Enclosure: totally enclosed fan-cooled/IP55
 ▪ Washdown duty

RPM
Max.
Torque
Overhung
Load
Input
HP
Gear
Ratio
Full Load
Amps
Mfr.
Model
Item
No.
17 RPM 931 in-lb 1,607 lb 1⁄4 hp 97:1 1.1/0.56 SK9012.1-63L/4-97.36-A 5YW26
17 RPM 1,770 in-lb 1,530 lb 1⁄2 hp 97:1 1.9/0.95 SK9012.1-71L/4-97.36-A 5YW37
18 RPM 3,540 in-lb 1,076 lb 1 hp 97.3:1 1.57 SK9012.1-80LP/4-97.36-A 39RK89
19 RPM 13,722 in-lb 2,504 lb 3 hp 95.5:1 3.84 SK9032.1-100LP/4-93.5-A 39RK92
23 RPM 3,540 in-lb 1,319 lb 1 hp 76.5:1 1.57 SK9012.1-80LP/4-76.53-A 39RL05
23 RPM 13,720 in-lb 1,694 lb 5 hp 75.9:1 6.5 SK9032.1-112MP/4-75.91-A 39RK95
24 RPM 13,719 in-lb 2,502 lb 3 hp 75.1:1 3.84 SK9032.1-100LP/4-75.16-A 39RK88
41 RPM 757 in-lb 1,616 lb 1⁄2 hp 42:1 1.9/0.95 SK9012.1-71L/4-41.65-A 5YW35
42 RPM 3,540 in-lb 592 lb 3 hp 41.6:1 3.84 SK9012.1-100LP/4-41.65-A 39RK91
42 RPM 3,540 in-lb 1,438 lb 1⁄2 hp 41.6:1 2.10 SK9012.1-90SP/4-41.65-A 39RL06
43 RPM 13,718 in-lb 1,949 lb 5 hp 40.3:1 6.5 SK9032.1-112MP/4-40.36-A 39RK78
137 RPM 117 in-lb 1,321 lb 1⁄4 hp 12:1 1.1/0.56 SK9012.1-63L/4-12.23-A 5YW22
137 RPM 222 in-lb 1,296 lb 1⁄2 hp 12:1 1.9/0.95 SK9012.1-71L/4-12.23-A 5YW33
142 RPM 1,947 in-lb 1,629 lb 1 hp 12.2:1 1.57 SK9012.1-80LP/4-12.23-A 39RK96
144 RPM 1,947 in-lb 1,575 lb 3 hp 12.2:1 3.84 SK9012.1-100LP/4-12.23-A 39RK81
144 RPM 1,947 in-lb 1,460 lb 5 hp 12.2:1 6.5 SK9012.1-112MP/4-12.23-A 39RK84
Mounting Dim. (in.) Outline Dim. (in.) Output Shaft Dim. (in.)
Series A B E EB F FA FB H BA D DB EA O QB U V Key
SK9012.1 6.77 5.51 5.12 5.12 4.72 1.38 1.46 0.43 2.95 4.41 0.39 5.32 7.64 2.8 1.25 2.36 1⁄4 x 1⁄4 x 2
SK9032.1 9.06 7.68 5.91 7.48 6.5 1.57 2.56 0.71 4.47 7.09 0.94 7.72 11.61 4.41 1.75 3.54 3⁄8 x 3⁄8 x 2 3⁄4